Nikitina Tetiana Vasylivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

State Migration Service, Deputy Chairman of the State
Migration Service of Ukraine

Last position

Date of dismissal April 18, 2018

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kharchenko lvan Petrovych husband —


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/278
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/278
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12812
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12812
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12812
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12812

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

[

Hep>xaBHa MirpauinHa cny>xba
YKpaiHu (40 3BiSIbHEHHS),
3aCTynHUK [0noBuK

HNep>xaBHa MirpauinHa cny>xxba
YKpaiHu , 3acTynHuk Fonosn

Hep>xaBHa MirpauinHa cny>xba
YKpaiHu , 3acTynHuk Fonosn

State Migration Service of
Ukraine, Deputy Head

State Migration Service of
Ukraine, Deputy Head of the
State Migration Service of
Ukraine

State Migration Service,
Deputy Head of the State
Migration Service of Ukraine

15 802,32

19901,14

12 124,17

7 204,99

7 158,16

61 226,05

6 688,16

32

130,50

5 452,88

4 453,44

4 453,44

7 673,73


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3230d60-2deb-441e-9487-682b5d12a68e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0d819151-24a3-4729-a8ab-8715a5fbde72
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5f84a80-0bfd-49c0-8a21-43daa5f7aa66
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1a77029d-d73c-49e8-8303-f102b02836d1
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_145
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_1_11

MONETARY ASSETS:



2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

1
284,64

1
200,00

200
000,00

200
000,00

150
000,00

150
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3230d60-2deb-441e-9487-682b5d12a68e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3230d60-2deb-441e-9487-682b5d12a68e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3230d60-2deb-441e-9487-682b5d12a68e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0d819151-24a3-4729-a8ab-8715a5fbde72
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0d819151-24a3-4729-a8ab-8715a5fbde72
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0d819151-24a3-4729-a8ab-8715a5fbde72
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5f84a80-0bfd-49c0-8a21-43daa5f7aa66
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5f84a80-0bfd-49c0-8a21-43daa5f7aa66
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5f84a80-0bfd-49c0-8a21-43daa5f7aa66
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1a77029d-d73c-49e8-8303-f102b02836d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1a77029d-d73c-49e8-8303-f102b02836d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1a77029d-d73c-49e8-8303-f102b02836d1
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_145
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_1_11

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 6 695,28

UAH 10 046,53


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3230d60-2deb-441e-9487-682b5d12a68e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0d819151-24a3-4729-a8ab-8715a5fbde72
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5f84a80-0bfd-49c0-8a21-43daa5f7aa66
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1a77029d-d73c-49e8-8303-f102b02836d1
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_145
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_1_11

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3230d60-2deb-441e-9487-682b5d12a68e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0d819151-24a3-4729-a8ab-8715a5fbde72
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5f84a80-0bfd-49c0-8a21-43daa5f7aa66
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1a77029d-d73c-49e8-8303-f102b02836d1
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_145
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_1_11

REAL ESTATE:

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

820.0 sg. m (2)

820.0 sg. m (2)

1100.0 sq.

1100.0 sq.

1100.0 sq.

1100.0 sq.

141.9 sq

141.9 sq

141.9 sq

141.9 sq

141.9 sq

141.9 sq

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

127.5sg. m
(2)

127.5sg. m
(2)

89.6 sg. m
(2)

91.76 sgq. m
(2)

72.46 sq. m
(2)

72.46 sq. m
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3230d60-2deb-441e-9487-682b5d12a68e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0d819151-24a3-4729-a8ab-8715a5fbde72
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5f84a80-0bfd-49c0-8a21-43daa5f7aa66
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1a77029d-d73c-49e8-8303-f102b02836d1
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_145
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_1_11

VEHICLES:

2018 * opel askona 1985
* hyundai TyccoH 2008

2017 * opel askona 1985
* hyundai TyccoH 2008

2016 * opel askona 1985
* hyundai tucson 2008

2015 * opel askona 1985
* hyundai tucson 2008

2015 e Hyundai Tucson 2000 cm3
2008
* Opel Ascona 1600 ky6. c™m.,
3.85 k. € 1985

2014 * Hyundai Tucson 2000 ky6. cm
142k. c 2008
e Opel Ascona 1600 ky6. cm 85
K. c 1985


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3230d60-2deb-441e-9487-682b5d12a68e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0d819151-24a3-4729-a8ab-8715a5fbde72
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5f84a80-0bfd-49c0-8a21-43daa5f7aa66
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1a77029d-d73c-49e8-8303-f102b02836d1
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_145
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_1_11

CAREER:

April 9, 2014 — till April 18, 2018 State Migration Service, Deputy

Chairman of the State Migration
Service of Ukraine

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/278
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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